
Mannschaftsauswertung

Auswertung Mannschaften: Herren

Platz Mannschaft Ringe

1 Hüttenbühlgeister 1 431,1

2 Feuerwehr 1 421,1

3 Camper 386,0

4 Team Seitenstechen 373,1

5 Elferrat 2 371,2

6 Feuerwehr 2 353,1

7 Hüttenbühl 2 342,0

8 Elferrat - Fun 1 326,0

9 Krummes Rohr 322,0

10 Trifft nix 303,0

11 Voll - Daneben 271,0

12 Puff Puff 223,0

13 Die Gufi's 123,2



Mannschaftsauswertung

Auswertung Mannschaften: Damen

Platz Mannschaft Ringe

1 Hexen Mamis 332,3

2 Hüttenbühl Damen 293,2



Einzelwertung: Herren

Platz Schütze Ringe
1 Nehring, Hans Peter 155

2 Reinbold, Jan 150

3 Schandelmeyer, Patrick 145,1

4 Vogel, Christian 143,1

5 Rotzler, Michael 138,1

6 Guth, Jürgen 138

7 Eugster, Albert 135,1

8 Hüglin, Uwe 133

9 Bender, Dirk 132

10 Gerber, Ralf 131

12 Hechinger, Daniel 130

11 Heilmann, Rolf 130,1

13 Metzger, Helmut 128

14 Fritz, Werner 126

15 Nebinger, Denis 123

16 Oehler, Stefan 121

16 Schneidewind, Chrisoph 121

17 Häuser, Christian 120

17 Rehm, Christoph 120

18 Störk, Steffen 118

18 Meyer, Patrick 118

19 Reinbold, Marco 114

20 Henkel, Kay 111

21 Atzler, Nobert 109

22 Beiser, Michael 106

23 Zähringer, Daniel 103

24 Nebinger, Manuel 100

25 Reinbold, Timo 99

26 Henritzi, Pascal 97

27 Huth, Andreas 96

28 Käfer, Nicolai 94

29 Haug, Andreas 86

30 Scheerer, Marcel 84

31 Hessemann, Wolfgang 82,1

32 Rotzler, Ralf 78

33 Läufer, Andreas 77

34 Hassankhel, Sabir 76

35 Nebinger, Roland 65

36 Yousofi, Edris 62

37 Götzel, Oliver 51

38 Hamdard, Amin 32

39 Fees, Reinhard 19

40 Marko, Harald 7,1



Einzelwertung: Damen

Platz Schützin Ringe
1 Nebinger, Saskia 144

2 Henkel, Sandra 109,2

3 Eschbach, Heike 109

4 Becke, Melanie 104,2

5 Vogel, Evelyn 100

6 Häußer, Sabrina 84,1

7 Rotzler, Heike 84

8 Schillinger, Anja 67

9 Gross, Nadeschda 64

10 Oehler, Dyane 63

11 Nebinger, Sybille 58

12 Götzel, Janice 52,1

13 Bender, Veronika 47

14 Nebinger, Ute 24,1

15 Götzel, Claudia 20,1



Luftgewehr: Herren

Platz Schütze Ringe
1 Nehring, Hans Peter 76

2 Reinbold, Jan 75

3 Schandelmeyer, Patrick 74

4 Rotzler, Michael 72

5 Metzger, Helmut 71

6 Hechinger, Daniel 68

7 Gerber, Ralf 67

8 Häuser, Christian 65

9 Vogel, Christian 63

10 Reinbold, Timo 62

11 Rehm, Christoph 60

12 Oehler, Stefan 59

13 Hessemann, Wolfgang 58,1

14 Nebinger, Denis 58

15 Eugster, Albert 57

16 Bender, Dirk 56

17 Henkel, Kay 55

17 Reinbold, Marco 55

17 Hüglin, Uwe 55

17 Guth, Jürgen 55

17 Huth, Andreas 55

18 Fritz, Werner 53

19 Nebinger, Manuel 52

20 Haug, Andreas 51

21 Meyer, Patrick 49

21 Rotzler, Ralf 49

22 Störk, Steffen 47

22 Heilmann, Rolf 47

23 Scheerer, Marcel 44

24 Nebinger, Roland 43

25 Zähringer, Daniel 41

25 Schneidewind, Chrisoph 41

26 Beiser, Michael 40

26 Atzler, Nobert 40

27 Henritzi, Pascal 35

28 Käfer, Nicolai 29

29 Läufer, Andreas 25

29 Götzel, Oliver 25

30 Hassankhel, Sabir 24

31 Yousofi, Edris 21

32 Hamdard, Amin 16

33 Fees, Reinhard 10

34 Marko, Harald 7



Luftgewehr: Damen

Platz Schützin Ringe
1 Nebinger, Saskia 77

2 Eschbach, Heike 55

3 Vogel, Evelyn 50

4 Becke, Melanie 46,2

5 Götzel, Janice 46,1

6 Gross, Nadeschda 46

7 Henkel, Sandra 44,1

8 Oehler, Dyane 42

9 Rotzler, Heike 37

10 Häußer, Sabrina 35

11 Schillinger, Anja 27

12 Nebinger, Ute 24

13 Nebinger, Sybille 23

14 Bender, Veronika 20

14 Götzel, Claudia 20



Kleinkaliber: Herren

Platz Schütze Ringe
1 Heilmann, Rolf 83,1

2 Guth, Jürgen 83

3 Vogel, Christian 80,1

4 Schneidewind, Chrisoph 80

5 Nehring, Hans Peter 79

6 Eugster, Albert 78,1

7 Hüglin, Uwe 78

8 Bender, Dirk 76

9 Reinbold, Jan 75

10 Fritz, Werner 73

11 Schandelmeyer, Patrick 71,1

12 Störk, Steffen 71

13 Atzler, Nobert 69

13 Meyer, Patrick 69

14 Rotzler, Michael 66,1

15 Beiser, Michael 66

16 Nebinger, Denis 65

16 Käfer, Nicolai 65

17 Gerber, Ralf 64

18 Henritzi, Pascal 62

18 Zähringer, Daniel 62

18 Oehler, Stefan 62

18 Hechinger, Daniel 62

19 Rehm, Christoph 60

20 Reinbold, Marco 59

21 Metzger, Helmut 57

22 Henkel, Kay 56

23 Häuser, Christian 55

24 Hassankhel, Sabir 52

24 Läufer, Andreas 52

25 Nebinger, Manuel 48

26 Huth, Andreas 41

26 Yousofi, Edris 41

27 Scheerer, Marcel 40

28 Reinbold, Timo 37

29 Haug, Andreas 35

30 Rotzler, Ralf 29

31 Götzel, Oliver 26

32 Hessemann, Wolfgang 24

33 Nebinger, Roland 22

34 Hamdard, Amin 16

35 Fees, Reinhard 9

36 Marko, Harald 0,1



Kleinkaliber: Damen

Platz Schützin Ringe
1 Nebinger, Saskia 67

2 Henkel, Sandra 65,1

3 Becke, Melanie 58

4 Eschbach, Heike 54

5 Vogel, Evelyn 50

6 Häußer, Sabrina 49,1

7 Rotzler, Heike 47

8 Schillinger, Anja 40

9 Nebinger, Sybille 35

10 Bender, Veronika 27

11 Oehler, Dyane 21

12 Gross, Nadeschda 18

13 Götzel, Janice 6

14 Nebinger, Ute 0,1

14 Götzel, Claudia 0,1


